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Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country Rank Name Country

1 Lebois Romain FRA 1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 Claris Alexandre FRA 2 Lualdi Chiara ITA
3 Syniushko Viacheslav UKR 3 Czapla Ewelina POL
4 Sulinowski Michał POL 4 McIntosh Megan USA
5 Shulhan Alex BLR 5 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
6 Boris Rozbroj FRA 6 Prucnal Angelika POL
7 Schraepen Tim BEL 7 Czapla Paulina POL
7 Jaworski Dawid POL 8 Czapla Justyna POL
9 Mroczek Tomek POL 9 Wardzińska Lidia POL
9 Czajor Grzegorz POL 9 Mosiężny Magdalena POL
9 Lahucky Milan SVK 9 Łoska Marta POL
9 Kharytonov Roman UKR 9 Bednarska Izabela POL
13 Tomaka Konrad POL FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
13 Maraszkiewicz Grzesiek POL Rank Name Ctry
13 Kniewski Rafał POL 1 Claris Alexandre FRA
16 Heilman Piotr POL 2 Lebois Romain FRA
17 Kardaś Piotr POL 3 Rozbroj Boris FRA
17 Suwaj Tomasz POL 4 Czajor Grzegorz POL
17 Jagiełłowicz Dariusz POL 5 Parulski Jacek POL
17 Martynek  Piotr POL 6 Syniushko Viacheslav POL
17 Kulbacki Czarek POL 7 Sulinowski Michal POL
17 Parulski Jacek POL 8 Maraszkiewicz Grzesiek POL
17 Konkol Jarek POL 9 Shulhan Alex BLR
17 Płatacz Daniel POL 10 Mroczek Tomek POL
17 Szetela Patryk POL 11 Kharytonov Roman UKR
26 Bartnicki Bernard POL 12 Jaworski Dawid POL
26 Stelmach Marcin POL 13 Tomaka Konrad POL
26 Łachacki Kuba POL 14 Martynek  Piotr POL
26 Matejuk Marek POL 15 Heilman Piotr POL
26 Burger Boris SVK 16 Jagiellowicz Dariusz POL
26 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 17 Schraepen Tim BEL

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN 18 Szetela Patryk POL



Rank Name Ctry 19 Orszulak Slawek POL
1 Lualdi Chiara ITA 20 Bartnicki Bernard POL
2 Czapla Ewelina POL 21 Lahucky Milan SVK
3 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 22 Burger Boris SVK
4 Prucnal Angelika POL 23 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
5 Ksenija Komarchuk UKR 24 Suwaj Tomasz POL
6 Wardzińska Lidia POL 25 Matejuk Marek POL
7 McIntosh Megan USA 26 Jakubczyk Krzysztof POL
8 Mosiężny Magdalena POL 27 Kniewski Rafal POL
9 Bednarska Izabela POL
10 Urban-Koszela Sylwia POL 1 Boris Rozbroj FRA
11 Łoska Marta POL 2 Syniushko Viacheslav UKR
12 Orszulak Urszula POL 3 Claris Alexandre FRA
13 Czapla Justyna POL 4 Kudyk Krzysztof POL
14 Czapla Paulina POL 5 Jaworski Dawid POL

5 Kharytonov Roman UKR
1 Lualdi Chiara ITA 7 Tomaka Konrad POL
2 Ksenija Komarchuk UKR 7 Martynek  Piotr POL
3 Wardzińska Lidia POL 9 Kniewski Rafał POL
4 Mc Intosh Megan USA 9 Maraszkiewicz Grzesiek POL
5 Prucnal Angelika POL 11 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
5 Czapla Justyna POL 11 Kulbacki Czarek POL

FINAL RANKING SLIDE MEN

FINAL RANKING SLIDE WOMEN


